

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 4870/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2000 in FA 2273/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DEEPAL GIRISHBHAI SONI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.,BORADA
WITH I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent (s)

With SLP(C)...CC 4871/2001

Date : 30/07/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Rishikesh Baruah, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks and
granted one week's time to obtain instructions as to
what recourse they wanted to take in these matters.
List the matters after two weeks.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master